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Inches
.010
.031
.063
.094
.138
.210
.218
.25o
.297

m

0.25
0.79
1.60
2.39
3.51
5.33
5:54
6.35
7.54

I

I

I

/

I

Inches
.312
.407
;625
.656
.812
.844
.985
1.250
1.469

NOTES:

;:

::
5.
6.

7.

8.

Inches
2.000
2.016
2,063
2.140
2.687
3.25o
3.337
3.734 94.84

Dimensions are in inches.
Metric equivalents are given for general information only.
Unless otherwise specified, tolerances are *.o3l inch (0.79 nun].
Coil and auxiliary terminals may use additional washer for terminal seat.
Terminal covers and barriers may be required at power or auxiliary terminals.
in the event of a conflict between the text of this standard and the references cited
herein, the text of this standard shal 1 take recedence.

!’”Referenced Government documents of the issue 1 steal in that issue of the Department of
OCfenSe Index of Specifications and Standards (000[SS) specified in the solicitation form
a part of this standard to the extent specified herein.
For detail information, see tables 1 through V.

TABLE 1. Relay characteristics.

il ~1 “~dc

I 2 11 I dc

I 3 11 I ac
I )

I 4 jI I ac

Tenni nal type

Stud

Stud

Stud

Stud

Mounting or
,ating socket

Flange

flange

Flange

Flange

I r
Auxiliary
contacts

None

res

None

Yes

Maximum I
weight in I

pounds Al I

-
1.20 I

1..?5 i
I

1.25 I

1.30 I
t

1/ Heights include covers and barriers.
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TABLE IV. Vibration level.

1 MS I i I 1 1 r
i PIN i I I I i
I MS27242- I 5-10 HZ t 10-55 tiZ I S5.250 HZ I 250.500 HZ 1500.1500 HZ

I I
1 I .OBOAI .060A I 159 I 15g I 12q I

I I
12 ! .OBOAI .060A I 10g I 109 log”

I I I r
13 I .OEOAI .060A I 159 I 15g I 15g I

14 I .020A I .060A I 10g I log I log I

~/ Al 1 UnitS must be tested, reference the amendment, append{x, MI L. R-6106,
construction, fntcrnal.

21 Test unft with auxiliary contacts, reference mnenrhmnt, appendfx.
MI L-R-6106. construction.
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Environmental characteristics

Tempera ture range
Maximum al ti tude rating
Shock G-level
Duration
Maximum duration contact opening
Vibration - sinusoidal
Vibration - random
Acceleration

-70”C tO +125-C
80,000 ft

50 g’s
6-9 ms

2 ms
(See table IV)

NIA
15 g’s

Electrical characteristics

Minimum insulation resista”cc, i“ftja] 100 megohms
After 1 i fe or environmental tests SO megohms
Dielectric strength (sea level) [see table VI) 2-5 seconds

TABLE V]. Dielectric strength (sea level ].

I i After life tests i
~

I Dielectric strength I 28V dc I 115 V ac I 28 V dc I 115 V ..1
I

I Coil to case I 1,250 I 1,500 I 1,000 I 1,125 I
I I

] Auxiliary contacts I 1,250 I I 1,000 I
I I

I Al 1 other points I 1,8oo I I 1,350 I

Ofelectric strength (altitude) (see table VII) 1 minute

TABLE VI 1. Dielectric strength (altitude).

i Dielectric strength i28vdcil15vaci
I

I Coil to case I 500 I 500 I
I

Auxiliary contacts I 5D0 I 500 I
1 I I r
I All other points I 700 I 700 I

Maximum contact drop initial 0.150 volts
After I i fc test
Overload current (NO)

0.175 volts
800 amperes

Rupture current (NO) 1,000 amperes
Outy rating Continuous
RF I specification MI L-STO-461

(Applicable to coil circuits of ac operated relays)
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